F040000000916

(Re	questor's Name)	
{Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u> ,
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	
(,	,
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
		1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	<u></u>	
Special Instructions to	-	
12/1	FPC	
	TP	
1	•	



12/01/04--01042--002 ***78.75





Office Use Only

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ____

TO:

`4

NEW WORLD AVIATION GROUP, INC.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

Registration Section

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LOUIS N	M. MEIN	ERS, JR.			
(Name of Person)					
ADVO	DCATE C	ONSULING			
	(Firm/Cor	npany)			
9229 DELEC	GATES R	OW, SUITE 245			
	(Addre	ess)			
INDIAN	NAPOLIS	, IN 46240			
(City	/State and	l Zip code)			
For further information concerning this matter, p	lease call	:			
YOLANDA ROBINSON	at	(317) 581-4077			
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section		Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

X \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. NEW WORLD AVIATION GROUP, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

(lf name u	navailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate r	lam	e adopted	for the purp	ose of transactin	ng business in Florida)
2. DELAWAF	RE	3.		20-1	756152	
(State or cou	ntry under the law of which it is incorporated)	-			I number, if app	olicable)
4. OCTOBER	R 18, 2004	5.	PERPE	TUAL		
	(Date of incorporation)	-	(Durat	ion: Year co	orp. will cease to	o exist or "perpetual")
6. OCTOBER	R 18, 2004					
	(Date first transacted busines	s in	Florida, if	prior to reg	istration)	
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.					
7. 5555 S.	HIGHWAY A1A, MELBOURNE BEA	СН	, FL 3	2951		
· · · <u> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>			ice address			
			6.0			
<u>5555 S. H</u>	IIGHWAY A1A, MELBOURNE BEAC					·····
	(Current n	12111	ing address	;)		
8. EQUIPMEN						
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home	stat	e or counti	y to be car	ied out in state	of Florida)
9. Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo)	(<u>N(</u>	<u>OT</u> accepta	ble)		1711 04 020 7
Name:	LOUIS M. MEINERS, JR.					
Office Address:	200 AVIATION DRIVE, SUIT	<u>'E</u>	2			
	NAPLES			, Florida	34104	
	(City)				(Zip code)	- <u>-</u>
10 Registered ag	ent's accentance:					10 10 10 10

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRE	CTORS
Chairman	
Address:	
Vice Chai	rman:
Director:	BRIAN SCULTHORP
Address:	5555 S. HIGHWAY A1A
	MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951-3307
Director:	
B. OFFIC	
President:	BRIAN SCULTHORP
	5555 S. HIGHWAY A1A
	MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951-3307
Vice Presid	lent:
Secretary:	BRIAN SCULTHORP
Address: _	5555 S. HIGHWAY A1A, MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951-3307
Treasurer:	BRIAN SCULTHORP
Address:	5555 S. HIGHWAY A1A, MELBOURNE BEACH, FL 32951-3307
	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14	BRIAN SCULTHORP, PRESIDENT
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

i

T



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NEW WORLD AVIATION GROUP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2004.



3868938 8300 040748760

Variet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3417276

DATE: 10-18-04